Chasing The Sun - The wanted

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Adverb

Adverb

Noun

Adverb

Pronoun

Verb

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Adverb

Adverb

Adverb

Pronoun

Noun - Plura

Number

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Chasing The Sun - The wanted

I'm so much now | can see the light, touch the light were together now. I'm
better so much better now look to the give me life were together now.

We've only just began, hypnotized by untill come you will find us chasing the
sun. They said this day wouldn't come but we refused to untill forever come you will find us

chasing the son.

oh oh oh oh oh. Oh oh oh oh oh. Oh ohohoh. You'l

find us chasing the sun.

I'm never no I'm never down. here up while your
Dow.
I'm never... I'm down live yeah with around.
We have only just began by drums untill comes you'll find
chasing the sun. They said that wouldn't come but we

to run we've only just begun you'll find us chasing the
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